 34 v1.0 / Modification rights reserved EE660
The EE660 is intended for the precise measurement of minimal
air velocities.
The EE660 is the ideal solution for laminar flow monitoring and
for applications in clean rooms.
The E+E flow sensor used in the EE660 functions in accordance
with the hot film anemometer principle and permits outstanding
measurement accuracy levels and very good long-term stability

power supply
 36 v1.0 / Modification rights reserved EE660
Ordering Guide
Accessories
6 (0.24)
60 (2.36)
Ø > 16 (0.63)
~1
10
 o
r 2
10
(~
4.
33
 o
r 8
.2
7)
Cable gland M20x1.5
(cabel Ø 5-10 mm / 0.2-0.39")
5 (0.2)
12
(0.47)
90 (3.54)
FOR CONDUIT
INSTALLATION
Cable gland
M16x1.5
90 (3.54)
~110 or 210
(~4.33 or 8.27)
Ø > 13 (0.51)
80
.6
 (3
.1
7)
19
(0.75)
101 (3.98)
155 (6.1)
15(0.59)
155 (6.1)
46 (1.81)
Cable gland
M16x1.5
GASKET
Type B -
duct mounting
Type C -
remote probe
Type A -
wall mounting
Product configuration adapter 	 see data sheet EE-PCA
Product configuration software 	 EE-PCS (free download: www.epluse.com/EE660)
Power supply adapter 	 V03 (see data sheet Accessories)
Dimensions mm (inch)
EE660-V7xBFxx
Model:		  Velocity
Housing:		  Duct mounting
Probe lenght:	 200mm
Display:		  no Display
EE660-V7xCxDD/M
Model:		  Velocity
Housing:		  remote Probe
Cable length:	 2m
Display:		  with Display metric (m/s)
Order Example
MODEL ANALOG 1) DIGITAL 1) HOUSING PROBE LENGTH CABLE LENGTH DISPLAY
Velocity	 (V) 0-10V / 4-20mA	 (7) none	 (x) wall mounting 2)	 (A) 100mm (3.9“)	 (D) 1m (3.3 ft)	 (B) Display	 (D)
duct mounting	 (B) 200mm (7.9“)	 (F) 2m (6.6 ft)	 (D) none	 (x)